Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Russell - (911567) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

03/11/18
30/09/18
03/01/16
21/11/15
01/05/16
06/10/19
03/05/15
22/02/15
06/09/15
29/03/15
11/01/15
07/09/14
29/06/14
27/04/14
22/02/14
01/12/13
06/10/13
12/01/14
05/05/13
23/02/13
08/09/13
12/01/13
04/11/12

07/10/12

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
City of Canterbury Club Championships

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
City of Canterbury SC Club Championships 2014
Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Kent County Championships

City of Canterbury Club Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Cambridge
Kent
Surrey
Gillingham
Bodmin
Medway Park
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 3
Mt Kelly 2

3
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 3

3
Co Cant'bury 4

3
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 3
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 2
Co Cant'bury 4
Co Cant'bury 3
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Time
28.52
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26.33
27.58
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27.18
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28.71
28.91
28.75
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Date

06/10/19
03/11/18
30/09/18
01/05/16
03/01/16
21/11/15
06/09/15
03/05/15
29/03/15
22/02/15
11/01/15
07/09/14
29/06/14
27/04/14
22/02/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
06/10/13
08/09/13
05/05/13
23/02/13
12/01/13
04/11/12
07/10/12

Meet

CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
City of Canterbury Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
City of Canterbury SC Club Championships 2014
Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

City of Canterbury Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Kent County Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Bodmin
Millfield
Cambridge
Gillingham
Kent
Surrey
Canterbury
Medway Park
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
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